© BELLAGALA

LANDMARK
C E N T E R

BEVERAGE SERVICE

MENU &
PRICE LIST

Troy Stark
Beverage Service Manager
Phone: 651-292-4376
Fax: 651-292-3272

Basic Pricing:

Bottled Beer $6.00

Keg Beer $450.00 - $550.00

Wine/ Champagne $6.00/ glass
$30.00/bottle
$360.00/ case

Sparkling Cider $12.00/bottle

Mineral Water $1.00/bottle

Soda $1.00/glass

(Coca-Cola products served)

Bar Minimum: $800.00 per bar

Bar Set—Up & Labor: $450.00 per bar

Host Bar: Host pays for all beverages, 20% service

Fee, MN sales tax & set-up fees.

Soft Host Bar: Host pays for beer, wine and n/a

drinks, 20% service fee, MN sales tax & set-up fees.
*Hosted beverages are charged on consumption.

Cash Bar: Guests pay for beverages, host pays for

bar minimum (if not met) & set-up fees.

Soft Bar: Beer, wine, soft drinks and bottled water

are served. $500.00 bar minimum.

Premium Brands $7.00-8.00
Cuervo Gold J.W. Black Label

Bacardi Silver Dewars Makers Mark
Bombay Sapphire Grey Goose Malibu

Canadian Club Jack Daniel’s Svedka

Captain Morgan Jameson Tanqueray
Christian Brothers ~ Jim Beam Windsor Canadian
Crown Royal J.W. Red Label

Premium Liqueurs $8.00

Amaretto Drambuie Kahlua
Baileys Frangelico Courvoisier VS
Chambord Grand Mariner Hennessey VS

Wine Selections
Astoria Pinot Grigio

Saint Gabriel Riesling

Proverb Rose’

Stonecap Merlot

Mark West Pinot Noir

Segura Extra Dry

Proverb Sauvignon Blanc

La Marca Prosecco

William Hill Cabernet & Chardonnay
Dona Paula Malbec

* Estimated 5 pours per bottle/60 pours per case

Budweiser & Bud Light

Coors Light

Grainbelt Premium & Nordeast
Heineken

Leinenkugel Original & Honeyweiss
Lift Bridge Farm Girl Saison
Michelob Golden Light

Keg Beer Selections

Miller Lite

New Be]gium Fat Tire
Summit EPA/Saga [PA
Surly Furious

*Estimated 170 pours per keg.

*Selections subject to availability.




